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RETRIBUCIONES'PERSONAL'CON'
CONTRATO'ASOCIATIVO''

'



Coste'cero'para'la'
persona'

=''

Responsabilidad'

'='

salario'

Adecuación'a'las'
recomendaciones'
confederales''

Posibilidad'de'
desarrollo'

Claves'

RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+



CONVENIO+C.S.+CCOO+

NIVEL+ SALARIO+2012+ ABANICO+SALARIAL+

1+ 48.030,05+ 2,3384+

2+ 44.409,63+ 2,1622+

3+ 40.437,84+ 1,9688+

4+ 36.502,61+ 1,7772+

5+ 34.420,45+ 1,6758+

6+ 32.660,13+ 1,5901+

7+ 30.941,39+ 1,5064+

8+ 29.778,60+ 1,4498+

9+ 28.059,57+ 1,3661+

10+ 26.896,63+ 1,3095+

11+ 25.177,89+ 1,2258+

12+ 24.015,09+ 1,1692+

13+ 22.296,20+ 1,0855+

14+ 21.132,99+ 1,0289+

15+ 20.539,33+ 1,0000+

Niveles'salariales'de'la'Confederación'

El'abanico'salarial'servirá'de'mul?plicador+
para'calcular'el'complemento.'
'
(El'nivel'1'cobra'2,3384'veces'más'que'el'nivel'
15)'

El'complemento'mínimo'en'la'Confederación'
es'de'430'€'mensuales'

RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+



CONVENIO+C.S.+CCOO+ PROPUESTA'DE'COMPLEMENTOS'PARA'ATENCIÓN'EN'SEDES'
FEDERALES'COMFIA'

NIVEL+ SALARIO+2012+ ABANICO+
SALARIAL+ CORRESPONDENCIA+NIVELES+SEDE+EJECUTIVA+FEDERAL+

1+ 48.030,05+ 2,3384+ Secretaría'General'

2+ 44.409,63+ 2,1622+ Secretarías'Federales:'Cabeceras'de'Área'

3+ 40.437,84+ 1,9688+ ''

4+ 36.502,61+ 1,7772+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'1'

5+ 34.420,45+ 1,6758+ Secretarías'Federales'con'personal'a'su'cargo'

6+ 32.660,13+ 1,5901+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'2'

7+ 30.941,39+ 1,5064+ ''

8+ 29.778,60+ 1,4498+ Secretarías'Federales'sin'personal'a'su'cargo'/'Responsables'
Técnicos'

9+ 28.059,57+ 1,3661+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'3'

10+ 26.896,63+ 1,3095+ ''

11+ 25.177,89+ 1,2258+ ''

12+ 24.015,09+ 1,1692+ ''

13+ 22.296,20+ 1,0855+ Secretarios'sectoriales'ejecu^vos'nivel'1.'Adjuntos'1'

14+ 21.132,99+ 1,0289+ Secretarios'sectoriales'ejecu^vos'nivel'2.'Adjuntos'2'

15+ 20.539,33+ 1,0000+ Secretarios'sectoriales'no'ejecu^vos.'Adjuntos'3'

Correspondencia'de'niveles'y'
funciones'en'la'sede'federal'

El'complemento'sólo'será'de'
aplicación'a'aquellas'personas'que'
garan^zan'el'trabajo'en'la'sede'de'
9'horas'a'18'horas'

EL'COMPLEMENTO'TIENE'DOS'
COMPONENTES':'
'
a)  Equiparación'salarial.'
b)  Nivel'de'responsabilidad.'

RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+



RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+

Cálculo'DE'LA'RETRIBUCIÓN''

EQUIPARACIÓN+SALARIAL+EN'FUNCIÓN'DEL'NIVEL'DE'RESPONSABILIDAD'

SALARIO''ANUAL''
CONFEDERACIÓN''

SALARIO''ANUAL''
REAL''c' ='

0'(Sí'la'diferencia'es'Nega^va)''

xxx(Sí'la'diferencia'es'Posi^va)''

Nivel'2…44.409,63'€''c'''45.601,38'€'''='Diferencia'Nega^va'!'Complemento'='0'€'

Nivel'6…32.660,13'€'c'''15.798,71'€''='16.861,'42'€'de'Complemento'(Diferencia'posi^va)'



RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+

Calculo'del'complemento'por'nivel'de'responsabilidad'

CONVENIO+C.S.+CCOO+ PROPUESTA'DE'COMPLEMENTOS'PARA'ATENCIÓN'EN'SEDES'
FEDERALES'COMFIA'

NIVEL+ SALARIO+2012+ ABANICO+
SALARIAL+ COMPLEMENTO+ CORRESPONDENCIA+NIVELES+SEDE+EJECUTIVA+FEDERAL+

1+ 48.030,05+ 2,3384+ 1.005,53+ Secretaría'General'

2+ 44.409,63+ 2,1622+ 929,74+ Secretarías'Federales:'Cabeceras'de'Área'

3+ 40.437,84+ 1,9688+ 846,58+ ''

4+ 36.502,61+ 1,7772+ 764,20+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'1'

5+ 34.420,45+ 1,6758+ 720,61+ Secretarías'Federales'con'personal'a'su'cargo'

6+ 32.660,13+ 1,5901+ 683,75+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'2'

7+ 30.941,39+ 1,5064+ 647,77+ ''

8+ 29.778,60+ 1,4498+ 623,43+ Secretarías'Federales'sin'personal'a'su'cargo'/'Responsables'Técnicos'

9+ 28.059,57+ 1,3661+ 587,44+ Secretaría'General:'Sectoriales'nivel'3'

10+ 26.896,63+ 1,3095+ 563,09+ ''

11+ 25.177,89+ 1,2258+ 527,11+ ''

12+ 24.015,09+ 1,1692+ 502,77+ ''

13+ 22.296,20+ 1,0855+ 466,78+ Secretarios'sectoriales'ejecu^vos'nivel'1.'Adjuntos'1'

14+ 21.132,99+ 1,0289+ 442,43+ Secretarios'sectoriales'ejecu^vos'nivel'2.'Adjuntos'2'

15+ 20.539,33+ 1,0000+ 430,00+ Secretarios'sectoriales'no'ejecu^vos.'Adjuntos'3'

Mínimo 
Confederal 

Multiplicador 
Confederal 



RETRIBUCIONES+PERSONAL+CON+CONTRATO+ASOCIATIVO+

MI'RETRIBUCIÓN''SERÁ''=''

COMPLEMENTO+DE+RESPONSABILIDAD+++EQUIPARACIÓN+SALARIAL+

Nivel'2…929,74'€'(12'pagas)''' O'€'de'Equiparación'

16.861,'42'€'/'12'pagas'Nivel'6…683,75'€'(12'pagas)'

929,74+

2.088,76+

El'complemento'sólo'será'de'aplicación'a'aquellas'personas'que'garan^zan'el'
trabajo'en'la'sede'de'9'horas'a'18'horas'


